
DANE COUNTY _______  Original ______  Update    Substitute No.  ________

POLICY AND FISCAL NOTE Sponsor:    Resolution No. ________

Vote Required:    Ordinance Amendment No.  _____

Title of Resolution or Ord. Amd.: Majority  ______ Two-Thirds  ____

Policy Analysis Statement:

Brief Description of Proposal -

 

Current Policy or Practice - 

 

Impact of Adopting Proposal -

 

Fiscal Estimate:

Fiscal Effect (check all that apply) - Budget Effect (check all that apply) 

No Fiscal Effect No Budget Effect

Results in Revenue Increase Increases Rev. Budget

Results in Expenditure Increase Increases Exp. Budget

Results in Revenue Decrease Decreases Rev. Budget

Results in Expenditure Decrease Decreases Exp. Budget

Increases Position Authority

Decreases Position Authority

 Note: if any budget effect, 2/3 vote is required

Narrative/Assumptions about long range fiscal effect:

Expenditure/Revenue Changes:

       Current Year           Annualized        Current Year           Annualized

Expenditures - Increase Decrease Increase Decrease  Revenues - Increase Decrease Increase Decrease

  Personal Services     County Taxes

  Operating Expenses      Federal

  Contractual Services      State

  Capital       Other   

 Total                                                Total

Personnel Impact/FTE Changes:

 

Prepared By:

Agency:   Division: 

Prepared by:    Date: Phone:

Reviewed by:    Date: Phone:  

014-34(Rev'd 11/06)

11

10

9

8

6 7

5

4

2

1


	Check Box4: Yes
	Check Box5: Off
	Text10: 
	Text8: Schmidt
	Text11: 2015 RES-489
	Text12: 
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Text13: CHANGE ORDER #25 Construction of C&D Material Recovery Facility at Dane County Landfill Site #2
	Text14: 
Change Order #25 for Joe Daniels Construction Co. Inc. –  add $57,554.43 to install Misty System to control dust in the building. 

	Text16: Change Order for this amount require County Board approval.
	Text17: Project will move forward.
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box33: Yes
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Check Box30: Yes
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Check Box39: Off
	Text18: None
	Text40: 
	Text45: 
	Text50: 
	Text55: 
	Text60: 
	Text65: 
	Text70: 
	Text75: 
	Text41: 
	Text46: 
	Text51: 
	Text56: 
	Text61: 
	Text66: 
	Text71: 
	Text76: 
	Text42: 
	Text47: 
	Text52: 
	Text57: 
	Text62: 
	Text67: 
	Text72: 
	Text77: 
	Text43: 57554.43
	Text48: 
	Text53: 
	Text58: 
	Text63: 
	Text68: 
	Text73: 
	Text78: 
	Text44: 57554.43
	Text49: 0
	Text54: 0
	Text59: 0
	Text64: 0
	Text69: 0
	Text74: 0
	Text79: 0
	Text19: None
	Text20: Public Works, Highway & Transportation-Solid Waste
	Text21: Solid Waste
	Text22: John Welch
	Text23: 2/29/16
	Text26: 
	Text24: (608) 516-4154
	Text25: 
	Text27: 


